TC8
TC8
TC8
TC8
TC8
TC8
TC8
TC8

No.

205
211
213
215
216
218
221
232

Submission
ID

60849
61053
61104
61163
61175
61238
61335
61689

Company Name

KENWON KARTON SDN BHD

SCP AUTOMATION (M) SDN BHD
FUJIM DIGITAL SDN BHD
AFFIGEN SDN BHD

NEWBOX SDN BHD

EMPAYAR PARADIQMA SDN BHD
SWISS LAB BIOTECH SDN BHD
CINCARIA SDN BHD

State (of
Business
Address)

Selangor
Selangor
Pulau Pinang
Selangor
Melaka
Perlis
Kedah
Pulau Pinang

AB

MARIi
MARii
MARIi
MARii
MARIi
MARii
MARIi
MARii

ZON

ZON A
ZONA
ZONB
ZON A
ZON A
ZON B
ZONB
ZON B

Jumlah

YURAN

14,250
14,250
16,150
14,250
14,250
16,150
16,150
16,150

121,600



